AFBR-3950xxRZ
High Voltage Galvanic Insulation Link
for DC to 50MBaud
Data Sheet
Features
 Data transmission at signal rates of DC to 50MBaud
 DC coupled transmitter and receiver with CMOS/TTL
input-output for easy designs: no data encoding or

 Regulated Distribution Transformers
 Smart Grid on-board Insulations
Ordering Information
Part Number Length mm Voltage Suppression
AFBR-395025RZ 1 inch 25 15kV
AFBR-395050RZ 2 inch 50.4 27kV
AFBR-395075RZ 3 inch 75.8 40kV
AFBR-395000RZ 4 inch 101.2 50kV